DC/DC Railway Converter TMR 10WIR Series, 10 Watt
• Compact SIP-8 metal case
• EN 50155 and EN 61373 approval for
railway applications
• Qualification for fire behavior according
to EN 45545-2
• Wide 4:1 input voltage: 9-36, 18-75,
36-160 VDC

application demands and thus facilitate the design-in process.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TMR 10-2410WIR
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 2'500 mA 87 %
TMR 10-2411WIR 5 VDC 2'000 mA 88 %
TMR 10-2412WIR 12 VDC 840 mA 89 %
TMR 10-2413WIR 15 VDC 670 mA 89 %
TMR 10-2415WIR 24 VDC 420 mA 89 %
TMR 10-2421WIR +5 VDC 1'000 mA –5 VDC 1'000 mA 86 %
TMR 10-2422WIR +12 VDC 420 mA –12 VDC 420 mA 89 %
TMR 10-2423WIR +15 VDC 336 mA –15 VDC 336 mA 89 %
TMR 10-4810WIR
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 2'500 mA 87 %